
GREEN COUNTY BOARD of SUPERVISORS 
2019 Meeting Schedule/Important Dates 

 
 

Tuesday, January 8 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 12 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 19 Spring Primary Election, if needed 

Tuesday, March 12 Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, April 2  Spring Election 
 

Tuesday, April 16 
 
Organizational Meeting 

 
Tuesday, May 14 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, June 11 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, July 9 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, August 13 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, September 10 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
Tuesday, October 15 

 
Regular Meeting/Begin Budget Session 

 
Tuesday, November 12 

 
Annual Meeting/Recessed Budget Session/Public Hearing 

 
Tuesday, December 10 

 
Regular Meeting 

 
 
Green County Code Section 1-5-2-1 states in part, that any regular Board meeting, with the 
exception of the Annual Meeting and the Organizational Meeting, may be cancelled if, in the 
opinion of the County Board Chair and the County Clerk, insufficient business exists on the 
agenda to warrant convening the Board. 


